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23043

23051
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23072

Swiss

Equipe Pts Class V+
Peps Relax 16 3
Family Dancing 15 4
Ferney 2 14 4
VVL 10 1
Satus GV 10 1
Météor 8 2
Whaka 5 1

domicile visiteur

Satus GV Peps Relax

Family Dancing Whaka

Météor Ferney 2

Peps Relax VVL

Ferney 2 Family Dancing

Whaka Météor

VVL Ferney 2

Satus GV Whaka

Peps Relax Family Dancing

Family Dancing VVL

Météor Satus GV

Ferney 2 Peps Relax

VVL Whaka

Peps Relax Météor

Satus GV Ferney 2

Météor VVL

Family Dancing Satus GV

Whaka Peps Relax

Whaka Ferney 2

VVL Satus GV

REGION GENEVE

Championnat arrété !
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D+ Sets Points

3 24/25 1085/1077

4 18/20 823/789

1 16/7  545/489

2 16/16 684/701

1 14/13 582/558

1 10/10 375/437

4 11/18 602/645
Sets-points

15/25-25/22-23/25-25/22-
15/9

25/20-22/25-25/20-22/25-
1513

22/25-26/24-28/30-19/25
25/15-25/14-25/17

18/25-22/25-27/25-18/25
17/25-25/18-23/25-19/25
25/11-18/25-25/19-25/13
25/21-25/19-28/30-25/12
20/25-25/14-25/18-25/16

18/25-25/22-19/25-25/21-
13/15

25/21-24/26-24/26-25/22-
17/15

25/19-25/19-15/25-21/25-
15/11

19/25-21/25-25/22-25/15-
15110

22/25-22/25-23/25

25/20-23/25-19/25-24/26

15/25-25/22-25/19-17/25-
18/20

RELAX

Catégorie Hommes - Groupe C 2019-2020

CCEM

0

3

0

0

0

0

0
Score
2 1
2 1
0 3
3 0
0 3
0 3
3 0
3 0
3 0
1 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
0 3
0 3
1 2

Matchs  Confirmés

11 10

10 7

6 5)

7 7

6 6

5 4

7 7
Total-points  Vic/Def
103 103 0/1 0/0
109 103 0/1 0/0
95 104 0/0 0/
75 46  1/0 0/0
85 100 0/0 0/
84 93 0/0 01
93 68 1/0 0/0
103 82 1/0 0/0
95 73 1/0 0/0
100 108 0/0 1/0
115 110 0/1 0/0
101 99  0/1 0/0
105 97  0/1 0/0
67 75 0/0 0/1
91 96 0/0 01
100 111 0/0 1/0



23073
23111

23112
23113

23121

23122
23123
23131
23132
23133

23141

23142
23143
23151
23152
23153
23161
23162
23163
23171
23172
23173

Family Dancing
Peps Relax

Whaka
Ferney 2

VVL

Family Dancing
Météor

Ferney 2
Whaka

Family Dancing

VVL

Satus GV
Peps Relax
Whaka
Météor
Ferney 2
Peps Relax
VVL

Satus GV
Météor
Ferney 2
Satus GV

Météor
Satus GV

Family Dancing
Météor
Peps Relax

Ferney 2
Whaka

VVL

Satus GV

Peps Relax
Family Dancing
Météor

Ferney 2

VVL

Peps Relax
Satus GV
Whaka

Météor

Family Dancing
Family Dancing
Whaka

VVL

25/0-25/0-25/0

25/20-24/26-25/16-23/25-

1513

25/14-25/14-27/25

25/20-23/25-25/22-22/25-

15110

25/18-19/25-25/22-26/24

23/25-25/16-25/15-25/23
25/20-25/27-22/25-25/22-

15/12

22/25-20/25-25/23-20/25

25/11-18/25-25/20-25/23

25/19-28/26-25/19

75
112
77

110

78

100
53

102
89

79
106

98

79

64

1/0
0/1
1/0

0/1
1/0

1/0
0/1

0/0

1/0

1/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0



